FORM PTO-1594	12-07-2	000	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE				
1-31-92			Patent and Trademark Office				
Tab settings 000 V To the Honorable Commissioner of F		m: :=:#: #iii: ##11 ##]	V V I				
To the Honorable Commissioner of F	1015428	350	ched original documents or copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies):			ddress of receiving party(ies):				
PRESTIGE S.A. PARIS		Name: Kyung In Distribution Co., Lt					
17, Rue de Courcelles 75017 Paris, France		Internal Address:					
		ŀ					
☐Individual(s) ☐ Association		Street Address: Yangwoo B/D 6F, 100-17, Chungdam-dong, Kangnam-gu					
☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐	imited Partnership	City Soul State Republi ZIP					
Corporation-State Corporation of Fran		Individual(s) citizenship of Korea					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached	i? □Yes □No	Association General Partnership					
3. Nature of conveyance:		Limited Partnership					
Assignment		Corporatio	n-State rporation of the Republic				
Security Agreement Change of I	Varne	If assignee is not do designation is attach	miciled in the United States, a domestic represent Kies rea				
			e a separate document from Assignment)				
Execution Date: October 15, 20	00	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?					
4. Application number(s) or registration num	ber(s):						
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark registration No.(s)					
••		1,874,956 and 2,021,567					
Additional numbers attached? Yes KNo							
Name and address of party to whom corre- concerning document should be mailed:	spondence	6. Total numbe	r of applications and registrations involved: 2				
Name: Richard S. Milner							
Internal Address: Cooper & Dunh	am T.T.D	7 Total fee (37	CFR 3.41):s 65.00				
unemai Address. Cooper & Durin	am DDI						
		Enclose	ed				
Street Address: 1185 Avenue of	the	Authori	ized to be charged to deposit account				
Americas		8. Deposit acco	ount number: 03-3125				
City: New York State: NY	ZIP_10036	(Attach duplicate	copy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE							
9. Statement and signature.							
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the	e foregoing informa	tion is true and co	orrect and any attached copy is a true copy				
of the original document. Richard S. Milner	11 17	it ke.	O November 17, 2000				
Name of Person Signing	My Con	Signature	Date				
Name of Ferson Signing							
		Total num	nber of pages comprising cover sheet: 1				
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)							
	Do not detach	this portion					
Mail documents to be recorded with requir	ed cover sheet infor	mation to:	İ				
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks							
Box Assignments							
Washington, D.C. 20231 Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per							
document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed,							
and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington.							
D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget. Paperwork Reduction Proje可见如何不							
Washington, D.C. 20503 REEL: 002191 FRAME: 0066							

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Registrant : Kyung In Distribution Co., Ltd.

Yangwoo B/D 6F, 100-17; Chungdam-dong,

Kangnam-gu, Seoul, Korea

Trademark : OMAR SHARIF (Stylized)

Reg. No. : 1,874,956

Reg. Date : January 24, 1995

COMBINED DECLARATIONS UNDER SECTIONS 8 & 15

I, In Kuk SONG, state that all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true and all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true; and further, that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment or both, under Section 1001 Title 18 of the United States Code and that such willful, false statements may jeopardize the validity of the above registration.

I declare that I am a Representative Director of Kyung In Distribution Co., Ltd., having an office at Yangwoo B/D 6F, 100-17, Chungdam-dong, Kangnam-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea, which owns Registration No. 1,874,956, issued January 24, 1995, as shown by records in the United States Patent and Trademark Office; that I am properly authorized to make this Combined Declaration on behalf of

Req. No.: 1,874,956

Page 2

the Registrant; that the mark described therein has been in continuous use in interstate commerce for five (5) consecutive years from January 24, 1995, the date of registration, to the present on PERFUMES; AND COSMETICS, NAMELY, SKIN AND BODY LOTIONS AND CREAMS, HAIR LOTIONS, SOAPS, SHAMPOOS, DEODORANTS, DENTIFRICES in Class 3 as recited in the Registration; that the mark is still in use in interstate commerce as evidenced by the attached specimen showing the mark as currently used; that there has been no final decision adverse to Registrant's claim of ownership of said mark or its right to register the same or maintain it on the Register, and there is no proceeding involving any of said rights pending and not disposed of either in the United States Patent and Trademark Office or in the Courts.

APPOINTMENT OF DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Richard S. Milner, whose postal address is c/o Cooper & Dunham LLP, 1185 Avenue of the Americas, New York, New York 10036, U. S. A., is designated as Registrant's representative on whom notices or process in proceedings affecting the mark may be served.

POWER OF ATTORNEY

Applicant hereby appoints Richard S. Milner, Peter D. Murray,

Reg. No.: 1,874,956

Page 3

Norman H. Zivin, Donna Tobin, and Wendy Miller, all members of the Bar of the State of New York, c/o Cooper & Dunham LLP, 1185 Avenue of the Americas, New York, New York 10036, Telephone No. (212) 278-0400, its attorneys, to transact all business in the United States Patent and Trademark Office in connection with this Combined Declarations Under Sections 8 and 15.

Dated: November 2 , 2000

KYUNG IN DISTRIBUTION CO., LTD.

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, PRESTIGE S.A. PARIS, a corporation of France, located and doing business at 17, Rue de Courcelles, 75017 Paris, France (formerly, 68, boulevard Paul Vaillant Couturier, Paris, France) hereinafter "Assignor") had adopted, used, and was the owner of the following trademarks now registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

<u>Mark</u>	-	<u>Tradem</u>	ark No.	Registra	tion	<u>Date</u>	Cla	<u>isses</u>
OMAR SH	ARIF	1,874,	956	January	24, 3	1995	3	
OMAR SH	ARIF :	2,021,	567	December	10,	1996	9,	1.4

WHEREAS, on October 15, , 2000, Assignor sold, transferred, conveyed, and assigned to Kyung In Distribution Co., Ltd., a corporation of the Republic of Korea, located and doing business at Yangwoo B/D 6F, 100-17, Chungdam-dong, Kangnam-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea (hereinafter "Assignee"), said trademarks, together with the goodwill of the business in connection with which said trademarks are used and which are symbolized by said trademarks.

WHEREAS, the Assignor and Assignee wish to confirm said sale, transfer, conveyance, and assignment.

NOW, THEREFORE, TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN, be it known that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by said Assignor, said Assignor hereby confirms that Assignor has sold, transferred, conveyed, and assigned, and hereby sells, transfers, conveys, and assigns, to the Assignee, the entire right, title, and interest in and to said trademarks, the right to recover for past infringement of said trademarks, and the good will of Assignor's business in connection with which the said trademarks are used and which are symbolized by said trademarks.

PRESTIGE S.A. PARIS

	Ву:
Witness: / / / S	Name: Mohamed MAAMER Title: President
Name: In Kuk SONG	
Address:	
Park Town 107-1603, #51 Sunae-Dong	,
Bundang-Ku, Sungnam-Si,	
Republic of Korea	
Date: October 15, 2000	

RECORDED: 11/20/2000